FORM No. 0145/16
THIRD
2
3
4
A B
1
CBA D

Allow extra length of Spiral Guard to allow for this expansion.
CABLE GUARD
• Exceptional anti-crushing performance
• High abrasion resistance
• Proven in arduous conditions
• Self-lubricating to reduce wear on hose and cable
• Easy to fit - does not cause industrial injury
• Can easily be fitted on site
• Suitable for wrapping single or multiple hose bundles
• Good resistance to UV rays
编 号 内 径(ID) 外 径(OD) 螺距(W) 包覆捆扎范围  mm
   Sinohua®  Item NO.      (mm)      (mm)      (mm)      Wrapping Range-cable diameter
CGV0-03 1.5 3 4 1.5-10
CGV0-06 4 6 7 4-50
CGV0-08 6 8 10.8 6-60
CGV0-10 7.5 10 11.4 7.5-60
CGV0-12 9 12 13.9 9-65
CGV0-15 12 15 15 12-75
CGV0-19 15 19 18.2 15-100
CGV0-24 20 24 19.6 20-130
CGV0-30 26 30 43 26-150